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RESULTS FOR JUNIOR MEN 

CAT. NA"!E AGE ABS. TIME CAT. NAME AGE AS S. TI",E 
POS POSt H:MM:SS POSt POSt H:f""':SS 

1 9ROIoiNHILL, CR4IG 18 19 2:42:28 4 IoIILHEL,"!, ALBERT 17 285 3:29:20 
2 DAVISON, BARRY 19 70 2-56'31 5 01 SON, RAYMOND 14 425 3'~O'23 
3 SULLI VAN, CHRISTOPHER 19 198 3:16:49CPR) 6 .ATSON, LANE 1 5 544 4: 3: 15 

RESULTS FOR OPEN ",EN 

CA T. NAME AGE ABS. TIME CAT. "AME AGE A9S. TI"E 
pas pas. H'MM:SS POSt POSt H:M"'l:SS 

1 BJORNSON, BARRY 29 2 2:26:43CPll) 59 \lE9BER, RA"D 25 241 3:23:42 
2 AR"IOUR, ROSS 24 4 2:28:23 60 WILSON, ROBEIlT H. 28 247 3:24:41 (PR) 
3 SIoIITZER, DON 7 2:32:4~CPR) 61 MACDONALD, GORDON ~:P:1iCPR)

CARROLL, JOHN ~~ 9 2:34:5 62 LAUKKA .. EN, ET HAN ,~ ,B : 5: 44
5 IoIILSON, CAM 27 15 2:39:4~CPR) 63 MCGOVERN, RON F2 F: ~' 6 KENNEDY, MICHAEL 22 18 2:42:2 CPR) 64 BELL, JEFF ~~ 74 3:3: 7: 7 
7 BANNIST8R, ~EE 24 279 3:28:16CPR)~58 ~~b!6,GH~b~NCE ~a ~~ ~;H;~H~~~ 6 FAtI, M RAIi1 ED 26 2Sa 3:28:30 
9 :JARR, STEV E 28 28 2:45:21 67 TO"l"!, LAURIE 26 281 3:28:38 

10 CHORNEY, LYN 27 32 2:47:02 68 MACKI .. NON, HUGH 282 3:p:44
11 IoIAKELI", KE ITH 33 2:47:g5CPR) 69 WHITE, KIM 283 3: 8: 45 
12 'nEZEN, AL H 40 2 :47: 9 70 DHANANI, SALI M ~S 291 3:30:21 

GREGORYi, '10RRI~ON' GEOFF 51 H IRVINE, ~94
LEE, TAN B 57 ~;H;~gCPR) SIMPSON, R09ERT B 95 1;~8;Bc;>Rl 

15 63 2:5g:14CPR) 73 LACEY, THOMAS 28 303 3:31:34CPlll
FES~H' PiN16 AL H,NTHONY H 69 2:5 :24 14 FIELDER, PETE R 29 310 3:32:40 

17 SARTOR, MYLES 27 72 2:56:45 75 STERUNG, STANLEY 24 32' 3:34:"4 

H BRADLEY, STEPHEN 73 2:57:00 76 IoIILUAMSON, CRAIG 
MCLAINE, IAN n 77 2:57:09 77 "'ORGAN, THOi'lA S H HZ 1;H;~~CPR) 

20 MUNRO, NEIL 28 79 2:57:17 78 LYSTER, GORDON 29 336 3:35:46CPR) 
21 MACKIN"ION, BRUCE 27 85 2:58:19CPR) 79 HENRY, 1l0SERT 337 3 : 6:00 
22 STEINER, TOM 23 90, 2:58:53 80 1oI0"G, IiAH H 340 I 6: 31 (PR) 
23 0 I VIE, ERNEST 29 96 2 :59:23CPR) 81 HOOPER, , MIKE 28 343 6:39 , ..c 
25 IoIALDEN, ROBERT 29 99 3:00:02 83 WESTGATE, JOHN 26 348 3;37:20 
26 DOUi;\,.AS, IAN 26 1::1 1 ~:00:18(Pll> 84 BURIlILL, BRUCE 349 
27 RAINE, IoIILLIAM 22 :8?:24(PR) 85 H~ZZEY, JAI'IES ~: p4 ~;j~;~~(PR) 
2~ TUR~ER, ERIC 27 1'8S 

2 
:3: : ~6 M ARTMAN, 3ENA~D 24 55 3: 6: 6

CHANG, DONALD ~:B': 1fPR) ,RETCHEN, PATRICK ; 9: 23
~O SAPALA, TREVOR ~t 1'87

8 :1:gPR) 8f IMNEY, I'UC"lAEL ~ H~ ~ 9:44 
31 SCHAPER-KOTTER, FRED 25 109 3:01 :3 S HOL R DAVID : 9' 
32 DORIN' eA , 
33 FLINN, !'lARK 24 125 i:04:34CPR) WAXER, WARREN n 382 J:42:12
34 SHASKO, I'll I( E 20 129 :85: 44 THOMAS, GERALD :42: 19 
35 UNDERWOOD, STEVE 23 130 : 6:00 SARBER, DONALD 26 jii 3:43:34CPR)
36 YEU"IG, KEN 21 135 3: 6:46 O'CONNELL, DANA 24 44 21 

n HOFMULLER, NOReERT : 6:p SIMPSOl/, RICHARD 28 i9i r:44:FCPR):
MCBRIDE, KEVIN n H~ : 88: 4 FOSTER, GUT 25 32 : ~ 1: 439 GUTHRO, RANDY 21 151 : 09: SAUND II , R SERT 26 434 3: 1: 34 , , 3:53:12

41 STOCKTON, 0 20 158 3;1~;~1 99 THORNICROFT, KEl/NETH 28 446 3:53:23
42 "lONG, "IICHAEL 2S 163 3: : 1 100 HORAN, ROBERT 22 455 3:54:31
43 MAURICE, LUC 27 164 i:l~:18 !'IULI, EDWARD 25 461 3:56:41
44 JOLLYMORE, PAUL D. 25 168 :1 :47CPR) ~8~ "I E, ROBERT 29 469 3:5S:03 
45 MCCOLL, IAN 27 172 3:13:41(PR) 103 aENNETT , JOSEPH 26 475 3:5'1:17 

46 CHAPPELL, PETER 
47 MAGUSIN, GRANT 
48 MIYATA, "'ITSUHO 

3:1J:49
J:1 :!8lpRI:14: 7 I'll 

(PR)49 pUSZKA, LAWRENCE 
50 CAM9IAZO, CHRISTIAN 

53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 

QUINLAN, RICHARD 
KRISTENSEN, JACK 
PRICE, JOHN 
OBEE, KEN 
MACDO .. ALD, ROSS 
CLARKE, GARY 
MACGREGOR, COLIN 

~~a;u 
7
4 ;~i; 

21 235 3:21:51 115 

~ H~ n 
25 236 3:22:19 

RESUL TS FOR PRE-I'IASTERS !'lEN 

CAT. NA"'E AGE ASS. TI,,! CAT.
POS PO S. H:""ISS POSt 

H , J ' 
O'DRISC~Li' STEPHEN 4;!7;41
TH~~' 101 N Y H 1$9 4: 9: 15 
OG LVIE, iHRfS 9! ~:8':::IOLEGACY, J IfE 94 : 4: 39 
LONG, RICl 20 604 5:5~:10 

NAl'l! AGE "BS. TI'IE 
PO S. H:M'I:SS 

,
SULLIVAN, STEPHEN
SHAW, BRUCE 
SLATER, TERRY 
CON~ON, BRlAN 
SKINNER, TOBY 
J NES, KERRY G. 

T '" , K 
I'I(CARTHY, STEVE
AUSTIN, VANCE 
BROWN, DONALD 
Bll 0101 "I e, DOUGLA S 
IoIATTS, ALLAN 
THOMSON, GORDON 

MITH, RO ERT ,
DUNNETT, PETER 
BRETT, RAY 
I'ICCAUGHAN, DAVID 
R09ERTS, DAVID 
HARTLEY, DAVID B.
HAMBLING, ~EIL 
LYNC~, JA'HS ,

27 HOFMU\,.LER, LUDWIG 
28 FREDERICK, SAM 
29 IoIHITE, BRUCE 
30 SHANKS, JOHN 
31 RANDALL, AL 
32 SERGEN, SA'IUEl 
33 I'IARTIN, I'IONROE 
34 H ,
35 BAXTER, BRAD 
36 MANCELL, 6ARY 
37 BURNETT, IAN 
38 MCDOIoiELL, JAMES R. 

, 
UPION, SA R'I' 
lolA NES, PEfeR 
",elINI/ON, SARNEY 
"CDONALD, JOHN ALEX 



----------~,-------~--

39 TAn-OR, MALCOLM J. 34 71 2 56 42 148 FIDLER, JIM 32 363 3:40:14
 
40 LORO, JO~N 30 74 2 57 04(PR) 149 IIALTON, BRIAN 36 364 3:40:15
 
41 nYOEN, LOU 38 78 2 57 11(PR) 150 INNES, DO~ALD H 366 3:40:21
 

~~ ~5~t~~N,G~~5~ jb g~ ~ ~~ ~g 1~~ ~~~i~EN~~;H~~iAN ~f ~~~ ~;:g;~f(PR) 2_li-.JiOLDING, MONTY 38 82 2 57 50 153 SArRO, NORM 39 311 3:40:49 
45 

4, 

3ROO/N, PAUL 
"A~OENBERG, ADRIAAN 

,RGEN, PETER 
:~L, ANDREi/

~TIRL!NG, STEP~EN 

30 
33 
36 
31 
34 

84 
88 
91 
94 
95 

2:58:17 
2:58:42 
2:58:54(PR) 
2:59:18 
2:59:19(PR) 

154 
155 
156 
157 
158 

WOVC~A, JI"1 
BHOUN, CHRISTOPHER 
RINGSTAD, NORMAN 
'IACAULAY, MALCOLM D. 
ROACH, DAVID 

38 
33 
34 
35 
33 

372 
373 
374 
375 
376 

3:40:53 
3:41:14(PR) 
3:41:19 
3:41 :22 
3:41:27 

50 
51 
52 
53 

UNWIN, TOM 
I'IEDCALF, DAVID 
NAKASHIMA, STANLEY 
BARBER, DAVID 

34 
33 

3 
6 
2 

3 

1180 
3 

104 
106 

3-8S-12(PR)
3: :28(PR)
3-QO'29(PR) 
3:01 :20 

159 
160 
1 

6 
61 

1 2 

OSIPA, ROBERT B. 
IIOOLEY, JOHN 
MARTYNIUK, BARRY 
JOHNSON, CALVIN 

36 
35 
33 
Jf 

377 
380 
381 
384 

3:41:27 
3:41 :51 (PR)
3:42:12 
3:42:27(PQ) 

54 HARDING, JOHN 33 110 3:01:58(PR) 163 NYBERG, NEIL 38 385 3:42:32 
55 
56 
57 

COULSON, IIAYNE 
FLETCHER, DAVID 
RAMSEY, JIM 

iz5 113 
114 
116 

3:g2:17(PR)
3: 2:18(PR) 
3:02:59 

164 
165 
166 

CHARLES, GORDON 
UNGLESS, BRIAN 
''lCMORRAN, IAN 

37 
33 

34 

387 
395 
401 

3:43:26 
3:44:23(PR) 
3:45:19 

62 
63 
64 
65 
666 

7 
~g 

5 
58 

9 
60. n 

D:JLP~IN, ALAN 
JA,~ES, JACK 
STANLEY, RICHARD 
BARKER, JOHN 
MCCOY, ROBERT 
ROYSTON, KENNETH 
HW(S, KENNETH 

WHEELER, BILL 
DAVIS, BRIAN 
HARVEY, BRYAN 
BURKE, 'ltIL 

II 

36 122 
39 124 
35 126 
37 128 
39 

8 
139 

3 140H ~41 

32 117 
31 119 
35 120
39 121" 

3:04:08(PR)
3:04:29 
3'84'57 
3: 5:29(PR) 
3'87'07 
3: 7:36 
~:87:32 

3'03'06 
3:03:12(PR) 
3'83'54
3: 3:$6(PRJ 

171 
172 
173 
174 
175 
176 
177 

167 
168 
169 
170 

TRUELOVE, PWL 
IoIALTERS, CARL 
JONES, ELWOOD 
MCMULLAN, ANDREW 
CALLSON, STEVEN J. 
MACKENZIE, IAN 
~ROFF, GR~g 

VIRTUE, RICHARD 
NICHOLSON, RICHARD 
T~OMPSON, KEN 
KELLY, JAMES 

34 
39 
38 
36 
33 
35F 

36 
34 
33 
39 

410 
422 
426 
428 
429 
439 
45~ 

402 
403 
404 
409 

3:45:51 
3:49:35 
3:50:38 
3:51:06 
3'51'12 
3:52:26 
3:54:05 

3:45:25(PR)
3:45:28 
3:45:31 
3:45:47 

86 MCOOU~ALL, PAUL 30 199 3:16;57 195 LAM, STEPHEN 36 528 4;18;10 
87 CRAIGHEAD, ALASTAIR 36 ~841 3:17:17 196 HOGAN, SEAN i671 534 4:20:05 
88 SC~UTTE, RALPH 3 , 3:17:37 197 KRISTHN, KIM 55 38 4:21:58 
8 9 ANSELL, MIKE 39 05 3:17:58 198 JERNIGAN, GERALD 3 9 4:22:05 
90 HEWITT, KEN 33 209 3'18'4Q 199 GILl., STEPHEN 34 540 4:22:26 
91 GERMAINE, MARC 37 212 3:18:47CPR) 200 BELLEVILLE, JOHN 3 6 543 4:23::>7 
92 SARLUK, DAVID 37 213 3:18:55 201 ST. DENNIS, RICHARD 30 552 4:26:14
93 L UNO, If-8~:E-577T("'P"'R""-)~~~-'---~2rror;2rlKYuriNr'iE"'Ni':,;-'-'iMr,Af-iRfnK.-"-'-"'''-''-''-''-~~~~3-i:i8'--;:5;:5c1:4~-i4'-;:'""2;-)6H:C-:3~3;-~~~~~~~~~~-TIAJ<I:"iE~S~~~~~~--;3n6-------'z,.."h4f--3r.-:;.-,

94 CROO~ES, PAUL 30 221 3:19:46 203 ERBECK, HCIC 38 555 4:Z7:45 
95 DRYSDALE, DOU~LAS 32 224 3:20:15 204 LANGLEY, MARK 33 559 4:32:05 
96 SOVCOV, PETER 35 225 3:20:16 285 LEGACY, PAUL 3 4 561 4:34:10 
97 ~ECK, TED 34 226 3:20:24 2 6 THOMSON, DAVID 3 7 562 4:34:58 

STURMANIS, KARL 30 3:21:16
 
WAGNER, WAYNE 35 3:21:20 ~8~
CORNFORTH, PHILIP 36 3:21:21 09
 
DUNBAR, RAYMOND 33 3:21:23 210
 
TAYLER, J AME S 9 4: 4(PR) 1
. 
PINNIGER, RICHARD 3: 4: 1 1 
~ADLOCK, JAMES ~:~4:2~(PR) 581'0 
~ENDERSON, JAMES : 4: 4 15 589 4: 6: 51 
vANCE, BRADLEY A. 3:24:51 (PR) 216 596 5:09:15 

~14 4 i F::)?IIAARONSON, ROSERT G. 3:25:16(PR) 217 605 5:52:18
 
O' FERRALL, DENNIS G. 3:25:28 218 35 606 5: 52: 1 8
 

RESULTS FOR "lASTER S I'IEN(40-44) 

CAT. NAME AGE ABS. TIME CAT. NAME AGE loBS. T! ME 
POS POs. H: 1'11'1: SS POS. POS. H:M":SS 

WADDELL, 3 : 17 CHRISTOPHER
 
P 4 AY A Y
. 
RAAP, RINTJE 44 EY, K
 

4 MUIR, JOHN 42 37 47:43 37 FARQUHARSON, ANDY
 
5 REYNOLDS, DILIIYN 44 39 ~ 47:47(PR) 38 ATI/ELL, DAVID
 
6 JONES, PETER 43 42 2 48:17(PR) 39 ADAMS, LARRY
 
7 BAGDAN, ALFRED 44 56 2 52:18(PR) 40 STOll, JACK
 
8 SAUNDERS, GARFIELD 44 62 2 54:40(PR) 41 CRAWFORD, PAUL
 
9 MCCORMICK, MICHAEL 41 75 2 57:05(PR) 42 MCFARLAND, JOHN
 

T 

H 
VIGER, JAMES 44 83 57:5 (PR 44 PRICE, TUCK P
 
MCKE'lZIE, JOHN 41 5~:~9(PR) 45 F~ANCE, STEPHEN
 
GRAHAM, 3RUCE 44 g~ ~ 5 : 6(PR) 46 1'1 ODY, RICK i8 ~ ~Z ~$(PR) 

14 MULDOWNEY, JAMES 43 89 2 58:45(PR) 47 IIALSH, DICK 44 37 57 
15 WALSH, MICHAEL 40 111 3 01:59(PR) 48 SHORT, JIM 41 ~ 43 36 
16 HERMANSON, RAY 40 123 3 04:14(PR) 49 BOYLE, WILLIA'" 44 3 43 59 
1 7 ST DENIS, GILL ES 43 127 3 05:01 50 LAWRENC E, _AUY 42 3 46 59 
1 ~ PARRY ~ JSHN H HrDD~L16 WI&LI1M ~4, MARTI ,OWARD H 1H ~ B~;H(PRJ lSI<, D NAL H ~ ~8 5 
20 LONGPRE, PETER 44 137 3 D6:54 53 LARSEN, TONy 3 51 1 3 
21 BONNER, KENNETH 40 145 3 08:2Z<PR) 54 REGAN, GRANT H 463 52 
22 "IARTIN, STEPHEN 42 161 3 11:34(PR) 55 SIMPSON, ADA'" 44 3 57 40
 
23 6ESWICK, GENE 43 162 3 11 : 57 56 MURRAY, II ILLI A'" 44 3 57 47
 
~4 ~YCK, AL 40 166 3 12:39(PR) 57 DRAPER, DEREK L. 40 3 58 32
 

'LDUFF, CLIFFORD 169 13:~9 $ SHERMAN, ROBERT 44 9 29(;>R) 
~UES, GLENN z1 17 T D ARN 44 Z 9 271 •
 

. 01'lA S, DAVID R. 4
 
~8 ",ARGREAVES, BRENT 1 ~ 1 14; 64 BEATTIE, RUSSEL J 4 26

29 MURPHY, ROBERT :~ 1 5 ~ 15: 2(PR) H FRIDULIN, DENNI zb B~ 4 ~~ 13 
3D HANNAH, PETER J. 41 187 3 15:42(PR) 63 GRANT, CHRIS 40 556 4 28 14
 
31 MEISER, JOHN 41 189 3 15:52(PR) 64 SWAN, LARRY 43 565 4 35 37
 
32 BOYCHUK, T~OMAS 43 191 3 16: 1 7 65 SEABROOK, RICHARD 42 603 5 37 12
 
33 OLSON, WILLI S 43 211 3 18:43
 

1----------------- ­



-_._. ~_.-_._---"-'-"'-'--"-"-

RESULTS FOR "'ASTERS fIIIE~(45-49) 

CAT. 
POS 

.. H' E AGE ABS. 
?OS. 

TIME 
H:I'I"':SS 

CAT. 
POS. 

"lAfIIIE AGE ASS. 
"OS. 

T."'E
H:"I"1:SS 

1 "C"A~ARA, FRANCIS 

! CAMERON, G. STUART 
IRELAND, CHARLES 

4 THOMAS, 30B 
5 RICHARDS, ALA"l 

GISSORN£, JOHN 
i STEWART, IAN 
g ~ANS3RIDGE, JOHN 

WILLIA"'SON, RON L. 

B BEAULIEU, RAYMOND 
LA"GLEY, DAVID 

12 CAM"BELL, LLOYD 
1 3 PITT-PAYNE, BRUCE 
14 WEI R, GARRY F. 
1 5 IIATZLHF, EUlER H 
'~ ~ARDNER, LLOYD 
1 MERRITT, IIINCENT 

H H3TH~R!NgTO~6 CLIVE 
~ 00 H L, Y 

20 JE S"ERS EN, OLE 
21 ~ACKI£' WILLIA'" 
22 BALL, GORDO~ 
23 THO"'AS, ~ICHAEL 

46 
49 
47 
48 
45 
45 

t9 
8 

48 
48 
46 
47 

3:18:59(PR)215 
~'9 5: 19 : 19 

27 :20:27 
228 3:20:35 
237 ~: F: 30238 : 2: 54 

~H H~~H~(PR) 
264 3:25:55("R)
265 3:2$:r286 3:2 : 6(PR)
292 3:30: 5(PR) 

24 ALLMAN, ALAN 
A , H 

DAilIES, PETER 
"'URRAY, LLOVD 
GEH"', R~BERT
",ATTHEW , "'IKE 
STEPHENS, iEORGE 
STANTON, '" RI(

AN 
y , 

35 GADSBY, ALAN 

Ii 
PE"'BERTO~, JOE 
HODSON, JOH~ 
BANNISTER, HANK 
DICKINSON, .ALCOL'" 
IIlARTELL, GREG 

H ~R~~l(i BOeH F N,OUGLAS A 
43 GIfIIIBEL, EGO~ 
44 FISHER, GEORGE 
45 GARRISO~, LES 

48 
47 
45 
46 

~~ 
45 

48 
48 
46 
48 

~I 
46 
49 
49 
45
48 

3:35:43("R)335 
345 3:36:54("R)
357 3:39:18 
365 3:40:18(PII) 

~~3 ~:4~:j5:4 : 6 
396 3:44:38("11) 

3:46:25411 
41 3 r 4$:1*41 • 4 '1 
433 3:51:28(PR)
437 3:51 :57(PR)
442 3:53:05 
44~ 3:53:38 
48 4:01:30 
490 4:03:02 
500 4:05:39 
520 4:13:01 

CAT. NA"IE 
POS 

1 .. EeSTER, LARY 
2 "'CCHTHY, TOM 

2 ~8~RIEIC' MARIO IIIA"l
AL , RON 

5 RO~ERS, LARRY G. 
~ GREE"lWOOD, NOEL

JOHNSON' ED 
8 PLAININSIC, JOHN
9 PRESTON, RICHARD 

10 REMPEL, GORDON R. 

AGE 

50 
52 

H 
50 
B
53 

~~ 

RESUL Ts FOR lUSTERS 

ASS. TI"'E
POS. H:MfIII:SS 

46 2 49 04 
48 2 50 26 
g~ ~ ~3 ~H~R~ 

173 3 13 42 
H~ i F 15(PR)54(PR)
278 8 06ng ~ H ~g(PIl) 

Me~ (50-54) 

CAT. NAME 
POS. 

11 STE AD, PETER 
12 GORDON, WAL TEll 

H LYNCH, ~ILFBAD
ANDERSO , DA T. 

15 LAPIERRE, RO~ALO 

1~ CAP"ELLINI, SERGIO 
LARSEN, SIIEND

18 HERDMAN, PAUL 
~g WATSON, Tal'! 

HORNFELDT, HANS 

AGE ABS. TI"'E 
"OS. H:M"':SS 

52 333 j 35 09 (" II)
53 406 45 34 

H tB ~ P ~~9 
51 457 3 55 21 

H 464 3 57 

~~49S 4 04 
51 4 09 

H ~H 4 M H ("R)5 

CAT. NAI'!E 
POS 

1 THOR-LARSEN, BEN 
2 BAt DRY, STANI EY 
3 SARROW, GORDON 
4 EADON, JOHN 
5 WILSON, BYRON 
6 HARRIS, JOHN A. 

AGE 

RESULTS FOR MASTERS 

ASS. TIllE pos. H:"'''':SS 

11 

149 

H~ 
484 

IIEN<55-59) 

CAT. 
POS. 

l~ 

NA'IE AGE 

~~ 

ABi'PO • 

<57 
584 

TI"E
H:M":SS 

4:,"4:20 
4j~;~$ 
4:28:56
4:51:31 

CAT. 
"OS 

NAII1E AGE 

RESin TS FOR '!A:STERS 

TI"'E
H:"'I'I:SS 

'!ENC60t> 

NA"'E AGE ABS.
POS. 

T! ME 
H:'''':SS 

CAT, NA'!E 
POS 

1 JANAK, HEIDI 

AGE 

14 

RESULTS FOR JUNIOR 
ASS I II! E 
POS. H:"'''':SS 
572 4:39:05 

WO"'E~ 

(AI.
POS. 

NAIIIE AGE ARS. 
POS. 

TIllitE 
H::'lM:SS 

CA T. NAME 
POS 

1 DU FF Y, BER"lADETTE 
2 CLOUGI1, CI1ERYL 
3 HIGGINS, MARY ANNE 
4 CI1RYSLER, SHERO"l

KENNEDY, DORCAS 
\IT, , 
GOQDICHU~, CIND Y 

0 "EDLICOTT, KATE 
9 "RESTON, JOA"NE 

10 ROBINSON, A"lNIE 
11 J OLLYMOR Et KI'" E• 
12 HEF FEL, CHERYL A. 
13 GAGNON, SUZANNE 
14 WHARF, SJOAN 
1 5 AKENHEAD, SUSAN 
16 CONYERS, KAREN 
17 "'ASRI, LYDlA 
18 NICHOLSON, WENDY 
19 ilADDELL, JANICE 

AGE 
RESULTS FOR O"EN WOI'!E'I 

ABS. TI"IE 
PO S. H:III'I:SS 

2 52 49<PR)
2 59 04("R) 

~2 4~(PR) 
5 (PR) 

38 
' 

3 31 g(PR)
3 7 3 32 
314 3 32 57
342 3 36 38(PR)
386 3 42 54 
394 ! 44 23
399 44 58
415 3 48 08 
424 3 50 

~~436 3 51
445 3 53 23
459 3 55 46(PR)
463 3 57 26 

CAT. NAI'IE 
POS. 

ALLEN, SUZANNE 
LEE, RONNIE 
AISENTHA~, "'ARLENE
STEPHENS N, CINDY 

, PAfRI IA , 
n GILL, THERESA 

STOCKDALE, PAULA A. 

!~ BIlETT , CATHRYN 
HEFFEL, DEBBIE L. 

32 HALLI NAN, DEBORAH 
33 BUTTS, TINA 
34 HEWER, WENDY 
35 lOBEDA, J J(NIS

H SHEEHY, SHAWN 
CLARK, CHERILYN 

38 LESLIE, ANN 
39 SCOTT, LINDA 1'1. 
40 BINSTEAD, KAREN 

AGE 

~S 
29
27 
29 
20 

H 
H 
23 
22 

ABS. 
POS. 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 

11 
11 
13
16 
19 
21 
25 
32 
40 
46 
56 
57 
34 

43 
43 
09 
43
16 

24 
36 
::J9 
48 
24 
04 
12 
34 
12 
13 
48 
27 
22 

1 SARGENT, JA"'E S W. C 
2 STUART, ALEX 
3 BARTLEY, JACK 

5 ALFARONE, GENE 
6 SCRIIiENER, DEREK 



20 FOST:R, DIANA 
21 CHRISTIAENS, KATHY 

UT. NA~E 
r 

23 
26 

AGE 

471 ~:5S:45
477 _:59:21 

RESULTS FOR PRE-folASTEgS 

ABS. TIME 
POS. H:MM: SS 

41 NIESO~, 

WOMEN 

CAT. NAME 
POS. 

CI NO Y 22 

AGE 

602 

Aas. 
POS. 

5:37:12 

TIM: 
H:"!!'4:SS 

4­
'\ 

~. 

c"11 

;LISS, DON/;A 

~ 
KEETLEY, JANET 
~ACK INNON, KATHLEEN 

~ 
MEDCALF, AUDREY 
'!CKE'HIE, HANNIE 

6 SILVER, 9A3S 
7 FERNHOUGH, JANE 
8 JAHR, HEGE 
9 OLSON, PENN Y 

10 LITTLETON, MARY HELEN 
11 GOOS, ~IANE 

H "lEpER, BARBARA 
GL N, JANE 

14 CALDER, LAURA 
15 HUNTZICKER, ANNE 

H VICKERS, M. LYNN
BANNERMAN, WENDY 

H BERTO, "'ENNY
SCHAPER, MARIANNE 

~¥ HARDY, SYL¥IA
STALEY, KA HY 

22 ROBI"ISON, GAIL 
23 "!ATTHIAS, RENATE 
24 BOURASSA-ROGE RS, DIA/;E
25 DRSTEN, GRITT 

33 133 3:06:31(PRl 

H 19 8 3:16:~8(PRl
20 3: 16: 9 

H ~~9 -~;H;6H~a~ 
31 220 3:19:26(PR)
30 F2 3:19:56(PR)

H 71 3:26:53 
308 3:32:21 

36 309 3:32:33(PRl
37 356 3:39:17 

~~ He ~:40:3~(PRl 
: 41: 4 

33 397 3:44:44 
39 

4gs r45 
: 

32 
32 4 7 :4~:3~30 4 8 : 4 : 4 

H 413 ~:47:1~(PRl
414 :47:5 

H Hq !;UiHC"'R)
33 431 3:51:16 
32 435 r51 

: 
35 

~~ 443 ;H;H(PRl447 

26 GROFF, JANICE 

H ~ir~i~~~E~:~~E~~TTY 
~9 DE"l"'STER, JILL 

0 DERR, A"IN 
31 BERRY, SANDRA 

H RATTENaURY, TRISH 
FLYNN, MARGARET F. 

34 DllYDEN, PAULA 
35 "'ANTER, DAPHNE 
36 TRUELOVE, CAROL 

17 CLA~~, BAiRY-LYNN
8 Hoa N, J 'IE 

39 FERGUSON, 

Z~ 
SALMON, SHERRY 
SULLIVA~, WENDY 

42 DUFF, JUDY 
43 LEA"IDER, ADAIR¥
44 HENSON, CHARLO TE 
45 P~TTER' M,CHillE
46 W ST, HEA HE 
47 AMOS, WENDY 
48 DOBSON, GLENDA 
49 CHERRY, LESLEY 

35 449 

H "p4 8 
!1 4~23 4 8 
33 473 
3~ 481 

h 486 
488 

!b 495
496 

~2 ~¥~ 
36 522 

H Hg34 

!~ B§ 
19 ~ge 
33 582 
32 587 
36 601 

3:54:04
3: 54: 26 (PRl
3:55:42(PRl 
~:57:18 

: 57: SO 
3:59:05 
3:59:49
4:00:57(PRl
4:02:26 
4:8~:4~4: :0 
Z;~~;f~ 
4:15:16 

~qi;B(PRl
4: : 35 
4:H: 26
4: : 35 
4:F: 494: 4: 1 
4:50:19 
4:54:36 
5:37:12 

CAT. NAME 
"'OS 

1 RICHARDSON, SANDRA 
2 SE.ELL, J U~ ITH 
3 OSTERLIN, DARlE"IE 
4 WILSON, :otAE 
5 LYONS, "'ATUCIA 
6 PRESCOTT, TANYA 
7 GORDON, BONI;IE
8 HAINLINE, INGRID 
9 WALKER, FAYE 

10 RISK, HEATHER 

AGE 

44 
43 
42 
43 

Z~ 
42
45 
49 
44 

H Sl.lLTrr 0 R MASTERS 

ABS. TIME 
POS. H:MM:SS 
165 ­ 3: 12: 2~(PR)
1 B4 3:14:4
203- 3: 17: 36 
296 3:30:3HpRJ
321 3:33:33
Hg 3:34:46 

3:4~:44
438 3: 5 : 10 
441 3:53:9 3
454 3:54: 6 

WOMEf'H4Q-49) 

CAT. NAME 
POS. 

11 PRESTON, ROSEMARIE 
12 M'iOLL , ELISABETH 
13 FI HER, RENATE 
14 LILLEY, ,RARLOIIE
15 HAAGENSEN, JYTTE 

H CARLSON, JOAN
AUSTIN, Dt ANE 

18 DE RRY, PA 

~~ CHAP"'AN, JOSEPHINE
HARRISON, JEAN 

AGE 

40
45
44 
4? 
47 
46
47 
45 

H 

ABS.
POS. 

466
476 
482 
493 
537 
564 
~7376 

~St 

TIM:
H:MM:SS 

3: 57: 45
3:59:21 
3:59:50 
4:03: 34CPR)
4:21:33 
4:35:20 
4:4a:11
4:41:53
r61 : 38 

: 9:16 

CAT. NA"'E 
~OS 

! SHAW, CONNIE
BROliN, JOYCE 

AGE 

55
50 

RESULTS FOR "'ASTERS 

A8S. TI "'E
POS. H:MM:SS 

505 4:98:0~548 4' 4· 4 

WOMEN(50+) 

CAT. NA"'E
POS. 

3 DASHIIOOD, ROSAMUIljD 

AGE 

59 

ASS. 
P05. 

578 

TI"! : 
H:M"':SS 

4:43:15 

RESULTS 

TEA'" NA"'E 

. "lCKENZIE 

MEDC AU 

"'RESCOTT 

FOR HUSBAND & WIF E 

NAME 

MCKENZ IE, JOHN 
MCKENZIE, JEANNIE 
lIIIEDCAlF, DAVID
MEDCALF, AUDREY 

PRESCOTT , CONRAD
PRE SCOIT. TANYA 

OVERALL 
POSITION 

86 
217 
103 
206 

27 
330 

TIME 
H:"'Iil:SS 

2:58:29 
3:19:01 

~:OO:28
:18:12 

2:44:58
3. 34 '46 

RESULTS 

TEAM NAME 

P.I.H. 

P.I.H. 

PTLGqIM COVE 

FOR "'ASTER'S TEA'" 
NAME 

RAAP, RI NT JE 
IRELAND, CHARLES
"'CCORMICK, "'ICHAEL 
VIGER, J A"'E S
LOVRICIC, MARIO IVAN 
ST DENIS, GILLES 
MCCARTHY, TO'"
SAUNDERS, GARFIELD
MACKIE, wILLI A'" 

OVE RALL 
POSITION 

29 

~~ 
83 
92

127 

48 
62 

265 

TIME 
H:M"':SS 
2:45:23 
~;H;U 
2:57:58 
2:59:01 
3:05:01 
2:50:26 
f~4'4~: 6: 0 . 

RESULTS FOR 
NAME 

P.!oH. 

.~. 

LI ONS GATE R. R. 

OP:N TEAlIII 
~ 

SHAW, SRUCE
SWITZER, DON 
CONNON, SR IAN 
LOWDON, TOM
BARR, STEVE
MCCAUGHAN, ~AVID 

BJORNSON, SARRY
BROWNE, DOUGLAS
DUFFY, aERNADETTE 

OVERALL 
POSITION 

6
7 

11 

14 
28 
36 

2 
23 
60 

TIME 
H:"'M:SS 
2:30:46 
2:32:46 
2:36:37 

2:37:21 
2:45:21 
2:47:38 
2:26:43
2:43:54 
2:52:49 


